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JAIN PANCHAANG - a1l 2065 - SYDNEY NSW AUSTRALIA

(From 23™ June 20009 till 22™ July 2009)

Sunrise Navkarshi Porshi Sad Porshi Sunset
Time Time Time

Aashadh - Sud 1 Tuesday, 23 June 2009 7:00 AM 7:48 AM 9:28 AM 10:42 AM 4:54 PM
Aashadh - Sud 2 Wednesday, 24 June 2009 7:00 AM 7:48 AM 9:28 AM 10:42 AM 4:54 PM
Aashadh - Sud 3 Thursday, 25 June 2009 7:01 AM 7:49 AM 9:29 AM 10:43 AM 4:54 PM
Aashadh - Sud 4 Friday, 26 June 2009 7:01 AM 7:49 AM 9:29 AM 10:43 AM 4:55 PM
Aashadh - Sud 5 Saturday, 27 June 2009 7:01 AM 7:49 AM 9:29 AM 10:43 AM 4:55 PM
Aashadh - Sud 6 Sunday, 28 June 2009 7:01 AM 7:49 AM 9:29 AM 10:43 AM 4:55 PM
Aashadh - Sud 8 Monday, 29 June 2009 7:01 AM 7:49 AM 9:29 AM 10:44 AM 4:56 PM
Aashadh - Sud 9 Tuesday, 30 June 2009 7:01 AM 7:49 AM 9:29 AM 10:44 AM 4:56 PM
Aashadh - Sud 10 Wednesday, 1 July 2009 7:01 AM 7:49 AM 9:30 AM 10:44 AM 4:57 PM
Aashadh - Sud 10 Thursday, 2 July 2009 7:01 AM 7:49 AM 9:30 AM 10:44 AM 4:57 PM
Aashadh - Sud 11 Friday, 3 July 2009 7:01 AM 7:49 AM 9:30 AM 10:44 AM 4:57 PM
Aashadh - Sud 12 Saturday, 4 July 2009 7:01 AM 7:49 AM 9:30 AM 10:44 AM 4:58 PM
Aashadh - Sud 13 Sunday, 5 July 2009 7:01 AM 7:49 AM 9:30 AM 10:44 AM 4:58 PM
Aashadh - Sud 14 Monday, 6 July 2009 7:00 AM 7:48 AM 9:29 AM 10:44 AM 4:59 PM
Aashadh - Sud 15 Tuesday, 7 July 2009 7:00 AM 7:48 AM 9:29 AM 10:44 AM 4:59 PM
Aashadh - Vad 1 Wednesday, 8 July 2009 7:00 AM 7:48 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 5:00 PM
Aashadh - Vad 2 Thursday, 9 July 2009 7:00 AM 7:48 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 5:00 PM
Aashadh - Vad 3 Friday, 10 July 2009 7:00 AM 7:48 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 5:01 PM
Aashadh - Vad 4 Saturday, 11 July 2009 6:59 AM 7:47 AM 9:29 AM 10:45 AM 5:02 PM
Aashadh - Vad 5 Sunday, 12 July 2009 6:59 AM 7:47 AM 9:29 AM 10:45 AM 5:02 PM
Aashadh - Vad 6 Monday, 13 July 2009 6:59 AM 7:47 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 5:03 PM
Aashadh - Vad 7 Tuesday, 14 July 2009 6:58 AM 7:46 AM 9:29 AM 10:44 AM 5:03 PM
Aashadh - Vad 8 Wednesday, 15 July 2009 6:58 AM 7:46 AM 9:29 AM 10:45 AM 5:04 PM
Aashadh - Vad 9 Thursday, 16 July 2009 6:58 AM 7:46 AM 9:29 AM 10:45 AM 5:04 PM
Aashadh - Vad 10 Friday, 17 July 2009 6:57 AM 7:45 AM 9:29 AM 10:45 AM 5:05 PM
Aashadh - Vad 11 Saturday, 18 July 2009 6:57 AM 7:45 AM 9:29 AM 10:45 AM 5:06 PM
Aashadh - Vad 12 Sunday, 19 July 2009 6:56 AM 7:44 AM 9:28 AM 10:44 AM 5:06 PM
Aashadh - Vad 13 Monday, 20 July 2009 6:56 AM 7:44 AM 9:28 AM 10:45 AM 5:07 PM
Aashadh - Vad 14 Tuesday, 21 July 2009 6:55 AM 7:43 AM 9:28 AM 10:44 AM 5:08 PM
Aashadh - Vad 15 Wednesday, 22 July 2009 6:55 AM 7:43 AM 9:28 AM 10:44 AM 5:08 PM

* Australia Eastern Daylight Time for Sydney, NSW, Australia

Important tithi:
e Aashadh - Sud 14 (6™ July) : Chaumasi Chaudas
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